 Submittal Bulletin
 Issue Date October 2017
© 2017 Johnson Controls 1
 Code No. LIT-1201427 www.johnsoncontrols.com
M9108-AGx-2 Series On/Off and Floating Electric
Non-spring Return Actuators
The M9108-AGx-2 Series direct-mount electric
actuators operate on 24 VAC or VDC power, and are

Figure 2: Actuator and Anti-Rotation Bracket Dimensions, in. (mm)
M9108-AGx-2 Series On/Off and Floating Electric Non-spring Return Actuators Submittal Bulletin    3
Ordering Information
Table 1: Actuator Models and Accessories
Product Code
Number
Description
M9108-AGA-2 70 lb∙in (8 N∙m) electric non-spring return actuator for on/off or floating control with 24 VAC/VDC input
M9108-AGC-2 70 lb∙in (8 N∙m) electric non-spring return actuator for on/off or floating control with 24 VAC/VDC input and
two SPDT 24 VAC auxiliary switches
M9108-AGD-2 70 lb∙in (8 N∙m) electric non-spring return actuator for on/off or floating control with 24 VAC/VDC input and
a 135 ohm feedback potentiometer
M9108-AGE-2 70 lb∙in (8 N∙m) electric non-spring return actuator for on/off or floating control with 24 VAC/VDC input and
a 1,000 ohm feedback potentiometer
DMPR-KR003* Sleeve Pin Kit for Johnson Controls round dampers with a 5/16 in. (8 mm) diameter shaft
DMPR-KC003* Blade Pin Extension without Bracket for Johnson Controls D-1300 direct-mount applications
DMPR-KC254 Inside Frame Mounting Kit for Johnson Controls dampers that require the actuator within the airstream
M9000-103 14 VA Transformer, 120/24 VAC, 60 Hz, Class 2
M9000-104 14 VA Transformer, 230/24 VAC, 60 Hz, Class 2
M9000-150 Damper Mount Linkage Kit for remote inside duct mounting an M9108 actuator to a three-blade or larger
damper (not intended for a Johnson Controls damper)
M9000-151 Base Mount Linkage Kit for remote inside duct mounting
M9000-153 Crank Arm Kit for remote mounting
M9000-154 1 in. Jackshaft Coupler Kit for mounting on a 1 in. diameter damper shaft
M9000-155 Manual Handle for positioning a damper or valve when power is removed from an M9108 actuator
M9000-160 Replacement anti-rotation bracket for M9108 actuators
M9000-300 Weather Shield Enclosure protects M9108 actuators in outdoor damper applications
* Furnished with the damper and may be ordered separately.
4    M9108-AGx-2 Series On/Off and Floating Electric Non-spring Return Actuators Submittal Bulletin
Technical Specifications
Product M9108-AGx-2 Series On/Off and Floating Electric Non-spring Return Actuators